NV
NV
NV
NV

NV
NV
2008
NV
2007
2013

NV
NV
2004
NV
2013
2012
2014
NV
2002
2003
1998

NV

NV

NV
2008

Lanson Brut
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée
Lanson Green Label Organic Brut

A.R. Lenoble Cuvée Intense Brut

Charles Heidsieck Blanc de Blancs
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc Brut

Rare Brut Millesime

SPARKLING WINES
CHAMPAGNES

NON VINTAGE CHAMPAGNES

BLANC DE BLANCS

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc Brut Magnum 1.5L

Charles Heidsieck Blanc des Millénaires Blanc de Blancs

Jacquesson Extra Brut Avize Champ Gain

Jacquesson Cuvée 746 Extra Brut

PRESTIGE CUVEE

Jacquesson Cuvée 740 Extra Brut Degourgement Tardif

Lanson Brut Vintage Noble

Laurent-Perrier Grand Siécle Grande Cuvée

Perrier-Jouet Belle Epoque Fleur de Champagne Brut

Perrier-Jouet Belle Epoque Fleur de Champagne Brut

Louis Roederer Cristal Brut

Krug Grande Cuvée Brut 170th Edition

Bollinger R.D. Extra Brut
Dom Pérignon Plénitude 2 Brut

Dom Pérignon Plénitude 2 Brut

Lanson Rosé
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut
Charles Heidsieck Rosé Réserve

Dom Pérignon Rosé Brut

ROSE CHAMPAGNES

Prices include VAT at 20%. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill.

All wines are subject to availability. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies and intolerances.
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96.00
118.00
140.00
210.00

148.00
150.00
330.00
350.00
354.00
450.00

190.00
245.00
265.00
320.00
405.00
405.00
420.00
440.00
450.00
960.00
1500.00

120.00
142.00
165.00
760.00



NV

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

2018

2011

SPARKLING WINES
OUR SELECTION

FRANCE
Loire Valley
Domaine des Baumard Cremant de Loire Carte Turquoise

ENGLAND
West Sussex
Nyetimber Classic Cuvée Sparkling

Nyetimber Demi-Sec Sparkling
Nyetimber Blanc de Blancs Sparkling
Nyetimber Rosé

Nyetimber Classic Cuvée Sparkling Magnum 1.5L

Kent
Gusbourne Estate Sparkling Blanc de Blanc

SPAIN

Cataluiia
Recaredo Reserva Particular Brut Nature

Prices include VAT at 20%. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill.
All wines are subject to availability. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies and intolerances.
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77.00

90.00
105.00
112.00
108.00
200.00

104.00

95.00



2021
2021
2019
2019
2021
2021

2020
2016

2020
2020

2015

2021
2020
2021
2009
2015
2017

2020
2020
2015

2021
2021
2018

2020

2020

WHITE WINE
OLD WORLD

FRANCE
BURGUNDY

Yonne Department
Chablis

Chablis 1er Cru Cote de Lechet
Chablis 1er Cru Vaulorent
Chablis Grand Cru Bougros
Chablis Grand Cru Les Blanchots

Chablis Grand Cru Les Blanchots Reserve de I'Obedience

Cote de Beaune
Hautes Cotes de Beaune Blanc Jardin du Calvaire

Bourgogne Blanc

Corton
Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru

Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru

Pernand-Vergelesses
Pernand-Vergelesses 1er Cru Sous Frétille (Magnum 1.5 Litre)

Meursault
Meursault

Meursault 1er Cru Les Porusots
Meursault 1er Cru Genevriéres
Meursault 1er Cru Les Tillets
Meursault Clos Du Haut Tesson

Meursault

Puligny-Montrachet
Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Les Folatieres

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Le Cailleret

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Les Perriéres (Magnum 1.5 Litre)

Chassagne-Montrachet
Chassagne-Montrachet

Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru La Boudriotte

Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru Les Caillerets

Saint-Aubin
Saint-Aubin 1er Cru En Remilly

Méaconnais
Pouilly-Fuissé

William Févre
Domaine Laroche
William Févre
William Févre
Domaine Laroche

Domaine Laroche

Etienne Sauzet

Coche-Dury

Domaine de Montille

Jean-Marc Pillot

Domaine Rollin

Michelot

Domaine de Montille
Michelot

Domaine Roulot
Domaine Roulot

Arnaud Ente

Domaine de Montille
Domaine de Montille

Pernot Belicard

Jean-Marc Pillot
Domaine Jean-Noel Gagnard

Domaine Jean-Noel Gagnard

Domaine de Montille

Domaine Ferret

Prices include VAT at 20%. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill.
All wines are subject to availability. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies and intolerances.
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81.00
106.00
145.00
172.00
179.00
238.00

122.00
690.00

364.00
515.00

260.00

170.00
233.00
268.00
740.00
750.00
900.00

312.00
340.00
390.00

165.00
281.00
289.00

143.00

110.00



Prices include VAT at 20%. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill.
All wines are subject to availability. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies and intolerances.
7



2019

2020
2017
2013

2021
2020
2020

2019

2020

2019

WHITE WINE

OLD WORLD
FRANCE

Bordeaux
Pessac-Leognan Chateau Carbonnieux Blanc Chateau Carbonnieux
Alsace
Alsace Gewdrztraminer Orchidées Sauvages Muré
Alsace Riesling Frédéric Emile Trimbach
Alsace GC Rangen de Thann Clos Saint Urbain Pinot Gris Domaine Zind-Humbrecht
Loire Valley
Sancerre Blanc Enclos de Maimbrat Roblin
Sancerre Blanc Cuvée Jadis Henri Bourgeois
Saumur Blanc Clos Romans Domaine des Roches Neuves
Rhone Valley
Chateauneuf-du-Pape Blanc Saint Pierres de Nalys Etienne Guigal
Languedoc-Roussillon
Mas de Daumas Gassac Blanc Mas de Daumas Gassac
Corse
Patrimonio Carco Vernentino Antoine Arena

Prices include VAT at 20%. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill.
All wines are subject to availability. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies and intolerances.
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120.00

55.00
140.00
225.00

60.00
118.00
156.00

105.00

123.00

93.00



2021

2021
2021

2020

2021

2021
2020

2021

2021

2011

2012

2021

2016

2021

2020

2021

2021

Piedmont
Gavi di Gavi Lugarara

Veneto
Veronese Massifitti

Soave Classico Calvarino

Friuli Venezia Giulia
Terre Alte

Toscana
Vernaccia di San Gimignano Fiore

Campania
Greco di Tufo Terra d'Uva

Fiano di Avellino

Sicily
Sicilia Menfi Fiano Cometa

Sardinia
Vermentino di Sardegna

Rioja
Rioja Reserva Vifia Tondonia Blanco

Galicia
Rias Baixas Albarifio Seleccion de Afiada

Valdeorras As Sortes

Castilla-Léon
Vino de la Tierra de Castilla Leon Ossian

Priorat

Priorat Garnatxa Blanca Vi de vila d'Escaladei Massipa de Scala Dei

Canary Islands
Gran Canaria Vijariego Blanco

Vinos Atlanticos Palo Blanco

Douro
Douro Xisto Cru Branco

WHITE WINE
OLD WORLD

ITALY

SPAIN

PORTUGAL

La Giustiniana

Suavia

Pieropan

Livio Felluga

Montenidoli

Benito Ferrara

Guido Marsella

Planeta

Antonella Corda

Lopez de Heredia

Pazo Sefiorans

Rafael Palacios

Bodegas Ossian

Scala Dei

Tameran

Envinate

Luis Seabra

Prices include VAT at 20%. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill.

All wines are subject to availability. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies and intolerances.
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57.00

76.00
68.00

195.00

73.00

71.00
78.00

86.00

55.00

350.00

135.00

88.00

94.00

96.00

82.00

120.00



WHITE WINE

OLD WORLD
ENGLAND
Wales
2020  Wales Chardonnay Ancre Hill Estates 72.00
GERMANY
Mosel
2015 Riesling Kabinett Sharzhofberger Egon Muller 280.00
Rheinhessen
2020  Sylvaner troken ZOLD Bianka & Daniel Schmitt 78.00
AUSTRIA
Wachau
2021 Wachau Loibner Ried Burgstall Riesling F.X. Pichler 120.00
2022  Sudsteiermark Gamlitz Sauvignon Blanc Sattlerhof 67.00
GREECE
Santorini Island
2021  Santorini Barrel Assyrtiko Domaine Sigalas 105.00

Prices include VAT at 20%. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill.
All wines are subject to availability. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies and intolerances.
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2020

2020

2017
2017

2020
2020

2020

2021

2022

2022
2018

2016

2021

2016

2021

2019

Sonoma
Sonoma County Myrna Chardonnay

Napa
Mt-Veeder Napa Valley Chardonnay

Central Coast
Santa Rita Hills Chardonnay

Santa Cruz Mountains Reserve Chardonnay

Mendoza
Adrianna Vineyard White Stones Chardonnay

Adrianna Vineyard White Bones Chardonnay

Itata
Itata Muscat Viejas Tinajas

Swartland
Swartland Shist Chenin Blanc

Walker Bay
Bot River Amphora Sauvignon Blanc

South Australia
Clare Valley Riesling Springvale

Eden Valley Viogner The Virgilius

New South Wales
Hunter Valley Vat 1 Semillon

Victoria
Geelong Chardonnay

Tasmania
Coal River Valley Chardonnay

Malborough
Malborough Wild Sauvignon

Hawke's Bay
Hawke's Bay Elston Chardonnay

WHITE WINE
NEW WORLD

USA

Far Mountain

Mayacamas Vineyards

Racines

Mount Eden Vineyards

ARGENTINA

Catena Zapata

Catena Zapata

CHILE

De Martino

SOUTH AFRICA

Mullineux

Gabrielskloof

AUSTRALIA

Grosset

Yalumba

Tyrrell's

By Farr

Tolpuddle vineyard

NEW ZEALAND

Greywacke

Te Mata

Prices include VAT at 20%. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill.

All wines are subject to availability. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies and intolerances.
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115.00

156.00

125.00
240.00

182.00
182.00

77.00

154.00

70.00

84.00
114.00

127.00

207.00

142.00

77.00

87.00



ROSE WINES

ITALY
Tuscany
2022  Toscana Rosato Canaiuolo Montenidoli 76.00
LEBANON
Bekaa Valley
2021  Chateau Musar Rosé Chéateau Musar 88.00

Prices include VAT at 20%. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill.
All wines are subject to availability. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies and intolerances.
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2019
2016
2019
2018
2015

2016
2014
2007

1995

2020

2020
2020
2020
2015
2021
2020

Gevrey-Chambertin
Gevrey-Chambertin

Gevrey-Chambertin Clos Prieur

Gevrey-Chambertin Ostrea

Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru Lavaux St-Jacques

Mazis-Chambertin Grand Cru

Morey-Saint-Denis
Morey-Saint-Denis La Rue de Vergy

Clos des Lambrays Grand Cru

Clos de La Roche Grand Cru

Chambolle-Musigny
Musigny Grand Cru

Vosne-Romanée
Vosne-Romanée 1er Cru Aux Malconsorts

Cote De Beaune
Pommard 1er Cru Les Cras

Pommard 1er Cru Les Grands Epenots
Pommard 1er Cru Les Rugien-Bas
Beaune Clos de La Mousse Monopole
Volnay 1er Cru Clos de Chénes

Volnay 1er Cru Les Taillepieds

RED WINE
OLD WORLD

FRANCE
BURGUNDY

Domaine Harmand-Geoffroy
Domaine Harmand-Geoffroy
Domaine Trapet

Domaine Harmand-Geoffroy

Domaine Harmand-Geoffroy

Domaine Perrot-Minot
Domaine de Lambrays

Armand Rousseau

Jacques-Frederic Mugnier

Domaine de Montille

Domaine de Montille
Lucien le Moine
Domaine de Montille
Bouchard Pere & Fils
Jean Javiller & Fils

Domaine de Montille

Prices include VAT at 20%. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill.
All wines are subject to availability. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies and intolerances.
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140.00
197.00
200.00
272.00
430.00

265.00
680.00
2000.00

4500.00

725.00

165.00
350.00
445.00
188.00

335.00



2014

2015
2009
1983

2006
2006
2000
1986

1985

1988

2014
1995
2004

RED WINE
OLD WORLD

FRANCE
BORDEAUX
Saint Estephe
St Estéphe La Dame de Montrose, Chateau Montrose

Pauillac
Pauillac Lacoste Borie, Chateau Grand-Puy-Lacoste

Chateau Pichon-Longueville Baron Pichon Longueville, 2éme Cru Classé

Chéateau Mouton-Rothschild, 1er Cru Classé

Saint Julien
Chéateau Saint-Pierre, 4éme Cru Classé

Chateau Beychevelle, 5éme Cru Classé
Leoville-Poyferré, 2éme Cru Classé

Chéateau Gruaud-Larose, 2éme Cru Classé

Margaux
Chateau Margaux, 1er Cru Classé

Graves
Chéteau La Mission Haut-Brion

Pomerol
Clos 56, Alexia & Pierre Boyer

Chéateau Bon Pasteur

Chéteau Lafleur

Prices include VAT at 20%. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill.
All wines are subject to availability. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies and intolerances.
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130.00

105.00
558.00
1112.00

230.00
465.00
625.00
644.00

1800.00

1050.00

220.00
384.00
1150.00



Prices include VAT at 20%. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill.
All wines are subject to availability. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies and intolerances.
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2021
2019
2013

2011

1986

2018
2004

2019
1988

2014

2020

2008
2009
2010

RED WINE
OLD WORLD

Loire Valley
Saumur-Champigny Franc de Pied

Saumur-Champigny Franc de Pied
Saumur-Champigny

Northern Rhone Valley
Cote Rotie Les Massales

Cote Rétie La Landonne
Saint-Joseph

Ermitage Le Pavillon

Southern Rhone Valley
Chateauneuf-du-Pape Rouge Saint Pierres de Nalys

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Rouge Marie Beurrier

Lirac Le Gourmand

South-West
Cahors

Languedoc-Roussillon
Coteaux du Languedoc Clos des Cistes

Coteaux du Languedoc Clos Syrah Leone

Vin de Pays de I'Hérault La Grange des Péres

FRANCE

Domaine des Roches Neuves
Domaine des Roches Neuves

Clos Rougeard

Domaine Stéphane Otheguy
Etienne Guigal
Etienne Guigal

Michel Chapoutier

Etienne Guigal
Henri Bonneau

Domaine du Joncier

Chéateau Pineraie

Domaine Peyre-Rose
Domaine Peyre-Rose

La Grange des Peéres

Prices include VAT at 20%. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill.
All wines are subject to availability. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies and intolerances.
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116.00
116.00
450.00

178.00

700.00

345.00

105.00
920.00

54.00

74.00

210.00
235.00
320.00



Prices include VAT at 20%. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill.
All wines are subject to availability. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies and intolerances.
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2014
2014
2014

2005

2020
2019
2021
2018
2016
2013
2018
2018

2021

2010

2014

2005

Piedmont
Barolo

Barolo Pira

Barbaresco Faset

Lombardy
Valtellina Riserva Grumello

Tuscany
Chianti Classico

Chianti Classico

Pian del Ciampolo

Chianti Classico Gran Selezione Colledila
Chianti Classico Gran Selezione Roncicone
Toscana Rosso Casalferro

Toscana Rosso Riecine di Riecine

Bolgheri Superiore Ornellaia

Sicily
Terre Siciliane I Frappato

Rioja
Rioja Reserva Vifia Tondonia

Castilla-Léon
Toro Numanthia

Catalufia
Penedés Mas la Plana Cabernet Sauvignon

RED WINE
OLD WORLD

ITALY

SPAIN

Roagna
Roagna

Roagna

Balgera

Riecine
Caparsa
Montevertine
Barone Ricasoli
Barone Ricasoli
Barone Ricasoli
Barone Ricasoli

Tenuta dell'Ornellaia

Arianna Occhipinti

Lopez de Heredia

Bodega Numanthia

Torres

Prices include VAT at 20%. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill.

All wines are subject to availability. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies and intolerances.
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270.00
300.00
300.00

97.00

77.00
78.00
126.00
120.00
155.00
128.00
176.00
570.00

95.00

135.00

190.00

210.00



2019

2018

2018

2017

Mosel
Mosel Pinot Noir

Wien
Wiener Pinot Noir Select

Naoussa
Diaporos Xynomavro

Bekaa Valley
Chéateau Musar

RED WINE
OLD WORLD

GERMANY

AUSTRIA

GREECE

LEBANON

Maximin Griinhaus

Weingut Wieninger

Kir-Yanni

Chateau Musar

Prices include VAT at 20%. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill.

All wines are subject to availability. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies and intolerances.
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154.00

82.00

108.00

140.00


https://www.wine-searcher.com/merchant/48418

2020

2012
2008

2004
1996

2020
2016

2015

2019

2020

2021

2019

2015

2020

2020

2020

Anderson Valley

RED WINE
NEW WORLD

USA
CALIFORNIA

Anderson Valley Pinot Noir Wendling Vineyard Block E

Napa Valley
Howell Mountain Cabernet Sauvignon

Napa Valley Hudson Vineyard Syrah

Central Coast

Monterey County Le Moulin Rouge Pinot Noir

Santa Cruz Mountains Monte Bello

Willamette Valley
Willamette Valley Cumberland Reserve

Eola-Amity Hill Zena Crown Pinot Noir

Colchagua Valley
Carmenere Signos de Origen

Valle del Maule
Valle del Maule VIGNO Old vines Carignan

Swartland
Swartland Syrah

South Australia
McLaren Vale Shiraz

Barossa Valley The Steading

Victoria
Beechworth Genesis Shiraz

Geelong Farrside Pinot Noir

Malborough
Malborough Rache! Pinot Noir

Central Otago
Central Otago Bannockburn Pinot Noir

OREGON

CHILE

SOUTH AFRICA

AUSTRALIA

NEW ZEALAND

Littorai

La Jota Vineyards

Kongsgaard

Peter Michael

Ridge Vineyards

Bergstrom

Beaux-Fréeres

Emiliana Organic Vineyards

De Martino

Mullineux

Yangarra Estate

Torbreck

Julian Castagna

By Farr

Seresin Estate

Felton Road

Prices include VAT at 20%. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill.

All wines are subject to availability. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies and intolerances.

220.00

250.00
455.00

410.00
580.00

158.00
200.00

55.00

95.00

88.00

72.00

97.00

165.00

150.00

90.00

152.00



2022

2021

2020

2020

2012

1998

2018
2007

2019

NV
NV
NV

2004
NV
2015
NV
NV
1985
1955

SWEET WINES

ITALY
Piedmont
Moscato d'Asti (750ml) Vietti
Alto Adige
Moscato Rosa (500ml) Franz Haas
Sicily
Passito di Pantelleria Ben Rye (375ml) Donnafugata
FRANCE
South West
Jurangon Moelleux Symphonie de Novembre (375ml) Cauhapé
Loire Valley
Quarts de Chaume Grand Cru (375ml) Domaine des Baumard
Bordeaux
Chéteau d'Yquem (375ml)
HUNGARY
Tokaj
Tokaji Late Harvest (500ml) Royal Tokaji
Tokaji Eszencia (375ml) Dorg6 Vineyard
SOUTH AFRICA
Constantia
Costantia Vin de Costance Klein Konstantia
FORTIFIED WINES
Sherry
Pedro Ximenez Vino Dulce Natural (500ml) Emilio Hidalgo
Sherry Manzanilla Fina M.Anto.de La Riva Sanlucar (750ml) Bodegas de La Riva
Sherry Oloroso Gobernador (750ml) Emilio Hidalgo
Port
Vintage Port Quinta dos Malvedos (375ml) Graham's
Reserve Port Six Grapes (750ml) Graham's
Late Bottled Vintage (750ml) Graham's
Tawny Port 10yo (750ml) Graham's
Tawny Port 20yo (750ml) Graham's
Vintage Port Warre's
Vintage Port Burmester

Prices include VAT at 20%. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill.
All wines are subject to availability. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies and intolerances.
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58.00

102.00

108.00

62.00

112.00

530.00

56.00
660.00

166.00

47.00
62.00
72.00

45.00
65.00
70.00
79.00
110.00
145.00
392.00



Prices include VAT at 20%. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final bill.
All wines are subject to availability. We are happy to provide information pertaining to allergies and intolerances.
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